Revenue

Expenditures

Oakland County
Art Authority Budget
FY2024-2025

Annual Contributions

Total Revenue

Auditing

Accounting

BOC Admin Services
Legal

Meeting & Professional
Publishing
Miscellaneous

Total Expenditures

44,500.00

44,500.00

12,015.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

12,000.00
7,485.00
4,500.00
2,500.00

44,500.00
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