Oakland County Art Authority Budget FY2024-2025

I	₹	e	۷	e	r	1	u	e

Revenue			
<u>ntovoniuo</u>	Annual Contributions	44,500.00	
	Total Revenue	44,500.00	
Expenditures			
	Auditing	12,015.00	
	Accounting	3,000.00	
	BOC Admin Services	3,000.00	
	Legal	12,000.00	
	Meeting & Professional	7,485.00	
	Publishing	4,500.00	
	Miscellaneous	2,500.00	
	Total Expenditures	44,500.00	